DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

PL1000, 1000 KVA 800 KW 01 £ 75,605.00 £ 75,605.00
ENGINE # 4008TAG2A
ALTERNATOR # TAL 049E
WITH 1700 LTR. INBUILT FUEL TANK.

H. S. CODE # 8502. 13. 00

FREIGHT UP TO CHATTOGRAM £ 2,245.00

PRICE CFR CHATTOGRAM £ 77,850.00

GBP – SEVENTY SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY

SHIPMENT:- BY SEA, WITHIN 06-08 WEEKS AFTER RECEIPT OF COMPLETELY CONFIRMED IRROVOCABLE L/C.

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:- U K

TERMS OF PAYMENT:- IRREVOCABLE LETTER OF CREDIT CONFIRMED BY A BANK IN THE UK PAYABLE 180
DAYS FROM DATE OF SHIPMENT. CONFIRMATION AND ACCEPTANCE CHARGES TO BE THE BENEFICIARY